MILWAUKEE DISTRICT NORTH LINE ALTERNATE SCHEDULE - UPDATE

**UPDATE FOR JANUARY 30 AND 31: THE LAST OUTBOUND TRAIN WILL NOW LEAVE UNION STATION AT 10:35PM. THE LAST INBOUND
TRAIN WILL ARRIVE AT UNION STATION AT 10:12PM**

This alternate schedule will be in effect on days on which severe service disruptions are anticipated.
Metra will announce such days on its website and through media outlets. This schedule will replace the public schedule when in effect.

SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE CHECK METRARAIL.COM FOR UPDATES.

2102 2106 2108 2116 2118 2122 2124 2128 2132 2136 2140 2146 2148 2156

Fox Lake to Chicago

a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.
Fox Lake 4:46 5:35 6:10 6:53 6:58 7:16 7:25 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 8:25
Ingleside 4:49 5:37 6:13 --- 7:01 7:19 7:28 £8:48 | £10:48 | f12:48 | f2:48 f4:48 f8:28
Long Lake 4:53 5:41 6:17 - 7:04 7:22 731 8:51 f10:51 | f12:51 | f2:51 fa:51 f8:31
Round Lake 4:56 5:45 6:21 --- 7:08 7:26 7:34 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 8:34
Grayslake 5:00 5:51 6:27 - 7:12 7:31 7:40 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 8:39
Prairie Crossing 5:04 5:55 6:31 7:06 - 7:35 7:44 9:04 11:04 1:04 3:04 5:04 8:43
Libertyville 5:10 6:01 6:37 7:12 7:22 7:42 7:50 9:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 5:10 8:49
Lake Forest 5:20 6:12 6:47 7:23 7:33 7:53 8:00 9:20 11:20 1:20 3:20 5:20 6:46 8:59
Deerfield 5:26 6:19 6:53 7:30 7:39 7:59 8:06 9:26 11:26 1:26 3:26 5:26 6:52 9:05
Lake-Cook 5:29 6:22 6:56 --- 7:42 --- 8:09 9:29 11:29 1:29 3:29 5:29 6:55 9:08
Northbrook 5:33 6:26 7:00 7:36 - 8:05 8:13 9:33 11:32 1:32 3:33 5:33 6:59 9:11
Glen/N. Glenview 5:37 6:31 7:04 --- 7:50 8:08 8:17 9:37 11:36 1:36 3:37 5:37 7:03 9:15
Glenview 5:40 6:34 7:07 7:43 - 8:12 8:20 9:40 11:39 1:39 3:40 5:40 7:06 9:18
Golf 5:43 6:37 7:10 7:46 --- 8:15 8:23 9:43 11:42 1:42 3:43 5:43 7:09 9:21
Morton Grove 5:46 6:41 7:13 7:50 - 8:19 8:26 9:46 11:45 1:45 3:46 5:46 7:12 9:24
Edgebrook 5:50 6:46 7:18 --- 7:59 8:23 8:31 9:51 11:50 1:50 3:51 5:51 7:17 9:29
Forest Glen 5:53 6:49 7:21 - 8:03 - 8:34 9:54 11:53 1:53 3:54 5:54 7:20 9:32
Mayfair 5:57 6:52 7:24 - 8:06 - 8:37 9:57 11:56 1:56 3:57 5:57 7:23 9:35
Grayland 5:59 6:54 7:26 - 8:08 - 8:39 9:59 11:58 1:58 3:59 5:59 7:25 9:37
Healy 6:02 6:58 7:29 --- 8:11 --- 8:42 10:02 12:01 2:01 4:02 6:02 7:28 9:40
Western Ave 6:06 7:04 7 8:06 8:17 8:35 8:48 10:08 12:06 2:06 4:08 6:08 7:34 9:45

Chicago Union Station 6:29 7:26 8:01 8:28 8:39 8:58 9:12 10:32 12:32 2:32 4:32 6:32 7:58 10:12

2103 2109 2113 2117 2121 2127 2131 2135 2139 2141 2143 2147 2153 2157

Chicago to Fox Lake

a.m. a.m. a.m. p.m. p-m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.-m. p.m. p.m.
Chicago Union Station 7:01 8:35 10:35 12:35 2:35 4:16 4:45 5:12 5:25 5:30 5:52 6:35 8:35 10:35
Western Ave 7:10 8:44 10:44 12:44 2:44 4:25 4:54 5:21 == 5:39 6:01 6:44 8:44 10:44
Healy 7:15 8:49 10:49 12:49 2:49 4:29 5:00 - --- 5:44 -- 6:49 8:49 10:49
Grayland 7:18 8:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 4:32 - --- == 5:48 - 6:52 8:52 10:52
Mayfair 7:20 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:34 -- - --- 5:50 -- 6:54 8:54 10:54
Forest Glen 7:23 8:57 10:57 12:57 2:57 4:37 - --n == 5:53 - 6:57 8:57 10:57
Edgebrook 7:26 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 4:40 -- - --- 5:56 -- 7:00 9:00 11:00
Morton Grove 7:31 9:05 11:05 1:05 3:05 4:45 5:12 --- == 6:01 - 7:05 9:05 11:05
Golf 7:35 9:08 11:08 1:08 3:08 4:48 -- - --- 6:05 -- 7:08 9:08 11:08
Glenview 7:38 9:11 11:11 1:11 3:11 4:51 5:17 5:39 5:53 6:08 6:18 7:11 9:11 11:11
Glen/N. Glenview 7:41 9:14 11:14 1:14 3:14 4:54 5:20 5:42 5:56 6:11 6:20 7:14 9:14 11:14
Northbrook 7:46 9:19 11:19 1:19 3:19 4:59 5:25 5:48 6:02 6:17 6:26 7:19 9:19 11:19
Lake-Cook 7:50 9:23 11:23 1:23 3:23 5:03 5:29 5:52 6:06 6:21 6:30 7:23 9:23 11:23
Deerfield 7:52 9:26 11:26 1:26 3:26 5:10 5:33 5:56 6:10 6:25 6:33 7:26 9:26 11:26
Lake Forest 7:58 9:31 11:31 1:31 3:32 5:15 5:39 6:02 6:16 6:41 6:38 7:31 9:31 11:31
Libertyville 8:09 9:42 11:42 1:42 3:43 5:26 5:50 6:13 6:26 6:50 7:41 9:41 11:41
Prairie Crossing 8:15 9:48 11:48 1:48 3:49 5:32 5:56 6:19 6:32 - 7:47 9:47 11:47
Grayslake 8:19 9:52 11:52 1:52 3:53 5:36 6:00 6:23 6:36 6:58 7:51 9:51 11:51
Round Lake 8:24 9:56 11:56 1:56 3:57 5:40 6:05 6:28 6:41 7:03 7:55 9:55 11:55
Long Lake --- f9:59 | f11:59 | f1:59 4:00 5:43 f6:09 6:32 6:45 7:06 7:58 9:58 11:58
Ingleside - f10:02 | f12:02 | f2:02 4:03 5:46 f6:12 f6:35 --- f7:10 f8:01 | £10:01 | f12:01
Fox Lake 8:46 10:22 12:22 2:22 4:23 6:06 6:28 6:53 7:05 7:29 8:19 10:19 12:19

f - Flag Stop - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and to pick-up passengers on station platform visible to engineers. 1/30/2019



